— 1
Defroif
Edison
July 26, 1989Records CenterTo:
From: Brenda L. Golson
Real Estate and Rights of Way
BO 0459, RX 4621, Grand Trunk Western Railroad (2757)
SW 1/4 of Section 30, North End of Avalon, 850' North of

3 0-55 E ADAMS & 8 0 0 i N AUBURN 'f
c
Update Type Codes
1 = New Agreement
2 = Revised Agreement
3 = Terminated Agreement
(fr C\
V-
mjmxmmmxmMvmxmxx
mm
X
--------------------Approved
Thomas Wilson, Real Estate Associate
cc: O Accounts Payable
O Service Planning
□ System Engineering C. Van Paris
□ Transmission & Distribution
Xil forh kr-is 3-%CS
oDATA SELtfl TO ACCOMPANY DRAWING RX-4515
(This is a new crossing)
Name of Company:
The Detroit Edison Company
Name and Location of Crossing:
Crossing of the Bloomfield-Spokane 120 kV
transmission line over the Grand Trunk Western Rail­
road. Located 55 feet east of Adams Road and 800
feet north of Auburn Road, southwest 1/4 of Section
30, Avon Township, Oakland County, Michigan.
Circuits:
One three wire, 120,000 volt, 60-cycle, 3-phase
transmission circuit with one ground wire.
Towers and Crossarms:
See attached drawing T-8412 (AB).
goPoles: s
gDetail 2116A, 90 foot wood pole.
w
Mg9Conductors:
3-954 MCM 54/7 ACSR and one OAWA ground wire. ma
a
Insulators: o
Deadend: 9 Suspensions.
Insulators: 5-3/4M x 10".
Guy and Guy Attachments:
Shown on Detail 2116A.
? O'\
Suspension and Deadend Details:
See attached drawing ED1-7430.
Power System Organization
CVP/lm 10-09-87
\ Taftt mm <•»«■■■¥.wuwrrrc" \ Jw-imm - z»rd nvm
trxfj”*1***
MMM&miFr m>*n—*+***> *~jmr. ■**•*»m
kk/<aawy I T T\X \ Iy* KMnauiw
»
t^/. #
**T'* .f* ****** p"
4>’//‘- ,-r#«yv\
I(paqaiiWBOiw___________ K vli r^Tg r •»-» »f
« ^ur
u
•»7 Avs*zy.i4mfjgj*%
ASH3M0I NOISSMSNVHl / \ /\
A T/r \90^4 /?5$T /
>•^--i
/ > I 1 / S '\l
'i—'X:—*
\ / 1 \ I
/ I \
' ' N s \ i\ I \ / \
'i-X-V